NHDTC114/124/144EU series
80 V, 100 mA NPN resistor-equipped transistors
Rev. 2 — 2 October 2025 Product data sheet
1.  General description
NPN Resistor-Equipped Transistor (RET) family in a very small SOT323 (SC-70) Surface-Mounted
Device (SMD) plastic package.
Table 1. Product overview
R1 R2 PackageType number

R1
R2
6.  Ordering information
Table 4. Ordering information
PackageType number
Name Description Version
NHDTC114EU
NHDTC124EU
NHDTC144EU
SC-70 plastic surface-mounted package; 3 leads SOT323
7.  Marking
Table 5. Marking
Type number Marking code [1]
NHDTC114EU 5M%
NHDTC124EU 5Q%
NHDTC144EU 5S%
[1] % = placeholder for manufacturing site code
NHDTC114_124_144EU_SER
Submit document feedback
All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © Nexperia B.V. 2025. All rights reserved
Product data sheet Rev. 2 — 2 October 2025 2 / 16
Nexperia NHDTC114/124/144EU series
80 V, 100 mA NPN resistor-equipped transistors
8.  Limiting values
Table 6. Limiting values
In accordance with the Absolute Maximum Rating System (IEC 60134).